HOT BEVERAGES

Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano

Caffe Latte

Latte Macchiato
Cappuccino

Flat White

Hot Chocolate

Twinings Tea

£2.00
£3.00
£2.70
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20

If you suffer from any allergens or food intolerances and wish to find out more
about the ingredients we use, please inform your server or a member of staff

Park Plaza Park Royal Management reserves the right to refuse service or admittance to anyone
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



BITES

Chicken wings 599 kCal £8
Cheesy garlic bread 7197 kCal £6
Crispy calamari 184 kCal £8,5
Steak baguette £13.5
Grilled 40z sirloin steak, mustard aioli, lettuce, fried onion,
sautéed mushrooms and French fries. 1,142 kCal
Vegetarian wrap (V) 8
Grilled courgettes, peppers, red onion, lettuce, cheddar cheese
and hummus in a tortilla wrap. 683 kCal
Ham and cheese toastie F7ic
Honey glazed ham and mature cheddar cheese served on your ;
choice of toasted brown or white bread. 204 kCal
Smoked salmon bagel
£12.5

London cured smoked salmon with dill and lemon thyme
cream cheese on a toasted bagel. 608 kCal

All prices include VAT. If you suffer from any allergy or food intolerance and wish to find out more
about the ingredients we use, please inform your server or a member of staff. Vegetarian dishes are
marked with a (V), vegan dishes are marked with a (VG) and gluten free dishes available are marked

with a (GFA). Please note: the recommended daily calorie intake is 2000 kCal for women and 2500

kCal for men. All calories provided per dish are based on 1 serving.

LIQUEURS

Archers

Aperol

Baileys Irish Cream (50ml)
Chambord

Disaronno Amaretto
Drambuie

Kahlua (50ml)

Luxardo Sambuca Passione Nera
Luxardo Sambuca Dei Cesari
Malibu

Midori

Pimms

Southern Comfort

Tia Maria

VERMOUTH

Martini Rosso

Martini Extra Dry

(25ml, unless stated otherwise)

£3.10

£3.10
£4.90
£4.20
£3.30
£4.00
£4.90
£3.20
£3.20
£3.10
£3.00
£2.70
£3.70
£3.10

(50ml)

£3.10
£3.10



25ml 50ml
Beefeater 24 £4.30 £7.60
Bombay Sapphire £4.70 £8.90
Tanqueray £4.70 £8.90
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla £4.70 £8.90
Gordon's £4.30 £8.20
Gordon's Pink £4.30 £8.20
Gordon's Sloe £4.30 £8.20
RUM 25ml 50m
Havana Club 3 YO £3.50 £6.60
Havana Club Anejo Especial £3.70 £7.00
Havana Club 7YO £4.10 £7.00
Bacardi £3.50 £7.80
Captain Morgan Dark Rum £3.30 £6.30
Captain Morgan White £3.30 £6.30
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum £3.30 £6.30

BURGERS

Royal burger
Black onion seeded brioche bun, beef patty, bacon, cheddar cheese, burger
relish, lettuce, fried onions, tomatoes, gherkins and French fries. 798 kCal

Chicken burger
Turmeric and carrot brioche bun, breaded chicken breast, garlic mayo,
lettuce, fried onion, plum tomatoes, cucumber and French fries. 834 kCal

Vegetarian burger (V)
Beetroot brioche bun, vegetable and bean patty, tzatziki sauce, lettuce,
tomatoes, red onion, cucumber and French fries. 683 kCal

Vegan burger
Beetroot brioche bun, braised Portobello mushroom, hummus, lettuce,
tomatoes, red onion, cucumber and French fries. 727 kCal

£16.5

£16.5

£14

£14

Please ask your server to see the a la carte menu for additional options. All prices include VAT. If you
suffer from any allergy or food intolerance and wish to find out more about the ingredients we use,

please inform your server or a member of staff. Vegetarian dishes are marked with a (V), vegan dishes

are marked with a (VG) and gluten free dishes available are marked with a (GFA). Please note: the

per dish are based on 1 serving.

recommended daily calorie intake is 2000 kCal for women and 2500 kCal for men. All calories provided




WHITE WINE 175ml 250ml
Tierra Sauvignon Blanc £6.50 £8.50
Chile

Pinot Grigio Vinuva Organic £6.50 £8.50

Terre Siciliane

Elevé Marsanne-Viognier £9.00 £10.80
Pays d'Oc, France

Macon-Villages Domaine de la Grange Magnien
France

Sancerre Le Fuzelle

RED WINE 175ml 250ml
Tierra Merlot £6.50 £8.50
Chile

Elevé Pinot Noir £9.00 £10.20
France

Callia Lunaris Malbec £9.00 £10.20

San Juan, Argentina

Don Jacobo Rioja Crianza Tinto £9.70 £12.20
Bodegas Corralt

Bottle

£24.00

£24.00

£30.00

£45.00

£56.00

Bottle

£24.00

£30.00

£30.00

£36.50

BRANDY / COGNAC

25ml 50mll
Martell VS £4.30 £7.60
Martell XO £21.40
VODKA 25ml 50mll
Absolut Citron £3.50 £6.10
Absolut Vanilla £3.50 £6.10
Blavod Black £3.70 £7.00
Ciroc £5.00 £9.50
Wyborowa Blue Label £3.75 £7.10
Smirnoff £3.75 £7.10
TEQUILA 25m 50ml
Don Julio Anejo £7.20 £13.70
Don Julio Blanco £6.20 £11.80
Don Julio Reposado £6.75 £12.80
Olmeca Blanco £3.20 £6.10
Olmeca Reposado £3.20 £6.10




WHISKEY / WHISKY

Bulleit Rye

Copper Dog

Chivas Regal12 YO
Dalwhinnie 15 YO
Glenkinchie
Cragganmore

Jack Daniels

Jamesons Irish Whiskey
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Justerini & Brooks

Singleton of Dufftown

25ml

£6.00
£4.80
£5.50
£6.80
£5.50
£6.00
£3.70
£4.40
£5.00

£4.10
£4.60

£3.50

50mll

£11.40
£9.10
£10.40
£12.90
£10.40
£11.40
£7.00
£8.30
£9.50
£7.80
£8.70
£6.10

ROSE WINE 175ml 250ml Bottle

Vinuva Pinot Grigio Rosé delle Venezie £8.10 £8.70 £27.00
Italy

Mirabeau en Provence £45.00
France

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLlNG Glass Bottle

Da Luca Prosecco £6.50 £33.00
Italy




DRAUGHT BEER

Pint 1/2 Pint
Stella Artois £5.50 £3.25
Bud Light £5.50 £3.25
Spitfire Ale £5.50 £3.25
Guinness £6.00 £3.50
BOTTLED BEER / CIDER
Peroni Nastro Azzuro 330ml £5.00
Carlsberg 330ml £4.50
Magners 330ml £4.50
Kopparberg Mixed Fruits 500m! £8.00
Becks Blue (alcohol free) 330ml £4.00

MIXERS & SOFT DRINKS

Red Bull Free

Red Bull

Strathmore Sparkling water 750ml
Strathmore Still water 750ml
Coca Cola 330ml

Diet Coca Cola 330m|

Fanta Orange 330ml

Sprite Zero 330m|

Schweppes Lemonade 200ml
Schweppes Spring Soda 200m|
Schweppes Light Tonic 200ml
Schweppes Ginger Ale 200ml
Apple Juice 200ml

Orange Juice 200m|

£3.50
£3.50
£4.20
£4.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.90

£2.90




