HOT BEVERAGES

Espresso	£2.00
Double Espresso	£3.00
Americano	£2.70
Caffe Latte	£3.20
Latte Macchiato	£3.20
Cappuccino	£3.20
Flat White	£3.20
Hot Chocolate	£3.20
Twinings Tea	£3.20

WESTWAY

BAR & KITCHEN

BAR MENU

If you suffer from any allergens or food intolerances and wish to find out more about the ingredients we use, please inform your server or a member of staff

BAR FOOD

BITES

Chicken wings 599 kCal	21		£8
Cheesy garlic bread 197 kCal			£6
Crispy calamari 184 kCal			£8,5

SANDWICHES	
Steak baguette Grilled 4oz sirloin steak, mustard aioli, lettuce, fried onion, sautéed mushrooms and French fries. 1,142 kCal	£13.5
Vegetarian wrap (V) Grilled courgettes, peppers, red onion, lettuce, cheddar cheese and hummus in a tortilla wrap. 683 kCal	£8
Ham and cheese toastie Honey glazed ham and mature cheddar cheese served on your choice of toasted brown or white bread. 204 kCal	£7.5
Smoked salmon bagel London cured smoked salmon with dill and lemon thyme cream cheese on a toasted bagel. 608 kCal	£12.5

All prices include VAT. If you suffer from any allergy or food intolerance and wish to find out more about the ingredients we use, please inform your server or a member of staff. Vegetarian dishes are marked with a (V), vegan dishes are marked with a (VG) and gluten free dishes available are marked with a (GFA). Please note: the recommended daily calorie intake is 2000 kCal for women and 2500 kCal for men. All calories provided per dish are based on 1 serving.

LIQUEURS	(25ml, unless stated otherwise)
Archers	£3.10
Aperol	£3.10
Baileys Irish Cream (50ml)	£4.90
Chambord	£4.20
Disaronno Amaretto	£3.30
Drambuie	£4.00
Kahlua (50ml)	£4.90
Luxardo Sambuca Passione Nera	£3.20
Luxardo Sambuca Dei Cesari	£3.20
Malibu	£3.10
Midori	£3.00
Pimms	£2.70
Southern Comfort	£3.70
Tia Maria	£3.10
VERMOUTH	(50ml)
Martini Rosso	£3.10
Martini Extra Dry	£3.10

SPIRITS & APERITIFS

GIN	25ml	50ml
Beefeater 24	£4.30	£7.60
Bombay Sapphire	£4.70	£8.90
Tanqueray	£4.70	£8.90
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla	£4.70	£8.90
Gordon's	£4.30	£8.20
Gordon's Pink	£4.30	£8.20
Gordon's Sloe	£4.30	£8.20

RUM	25ml	50ml
Havana Club 3 YO	£3.50	£6.60
Havana Club Anejo Especial	£3.70	£7.00
Havana Club 7 YO	£4.10	£7.00
Bacardi	£3.50	£7.80
Captain Morgan Dark Rum	£3.30	£6.30
Captain Morgan White	£3.30	£6.30
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum	£3.30	£6.30

BURGERS	
Royal burger Black onion seeded brioche bun, beef patty, bacon, cheddar cheese, burger relish, lettuce, fried onions, tomatoes, gherkins and French fries. 798 kCal	£16.5
Chicken burger Turmeric and carrot brioche bun, breaded chicken breast, garlic mayo, lettuce, fried onion, plum tomatoes, cucumber and French fries. 834 kCal	£16.5
Vegetarian burger (V) Beetroot brioche bun, vegetable and bean patty, tzatziki sauce, lettuce, tomatoes, red onion, cucumber and French fries. 683 kCal	£14
Vegan burger Beetroot brioche bun, braised Portobello mushroom, hummus, lettuce, tomatoes, red onion, cucumber and French fries. 727 kCal	£14

Please ask your server to see the à la carte menu for additional options. All prices include VAT. If you suffer from any allergy or food intolerance and wish to find out more about the ingredients we use, please inform your server or a member of staff. Vegetarian dishes are marked with a (V), vegan dishes are marked with a (VG) and gluten free dishes available are marked with a (GFA). Please note: the recommended daily calorie intake is 2000 kCal for women and 2500 kCal for men. All calories provided per dish are based on 1 serving.

WINE LIST

WHITE WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Tierra Sauvignon Blanc Chile	£6.50	£8.50	£24.00
Pinot Grigio Vinuva Organic Terre Siciliane	£6.50	£8.50	£24.00
Élevé Marsanne-Viognier Pays d'Oc, France	£9.00	£10.80	£30.00
Mâcon-Villages Domaine de la Gran France	nge Magnien		£45.00
Sancerre Le Fuzelle			£56.00

RED WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Tierra Merlot Chile	£6.50	£8.50	£24.00
Élevé Pinot Noir France	£9.00	£10.20	£30.00
Callia Lunaris Malbec San Juan, Argentina	£9.00	£10.20	£30.00
Don Jacobo Rioja Crianza Tinto Bodegas Corral t	£9.70	£12.20	£36.50

BRANDY / COGNAC	25ml	50ml
Martell VS	£4.30	£7.60
Martell XO	£21.40	

		2-12
VODKA	25ml	50ml
Absolut Citron	£3.50	£6.10
Absolut Vanilla	£3.50	£6.10
Blavod Black	£3.70	£7.00
Ciroc	£5.00	£9.50
Wyborowa Blue Label	£3.75	£7.10
Smirnoff	£3.75	£7.10
TEQUILA	25ml	50ml
Don Julio Anejo	£7.20	£13.70
Don Julio Blanco	£6.20	£11.80
Don Julio Reposado	£6.75	£12.80
Olmeca Blanco	£3.20	£6.10
Olmeca Reposado	£3.20	£6.10

SPIRITS & APERITIFS

WHISKEY / WHISKY	25ml	50ml
Bulleit Rye	£6.00	£11.40
Copper Dog	£4.80	£9.10
Chivas Regal 12 YO	£5.50	£10.40
Dalwhinnie 15 YO	£6.80	£12.90
Glenkinchie	£5.50	£10.40
Cragganmore	£6.00	£11.40
Jack Daniels	£3.70	£7.00
Jamesons Irish Whiskey	£4.40	£8.30
Johnnie Walker Black Label	£5.00	£9.50
Johnnie Walker Red Label	£4.10	£7.80
Justerini & Brooks	£4.60	£8.70
Singleton of Dufftown	£3.50	£6.10

ROSÉ WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Vinuva Pinot Grigio Rosé delle Venezie	£8.10	£8.70	£27.00
Mirabeau en Provence			£45.00
France			

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING	Glass	Bottle
Da Luca Prosecco	£6.50	£33.00
Italy		

DRAUGHT	T BEER		Pint	1/2 Pint
Stella Artois		7	£5.50	£3.25
Bud Light			£5.50	£3.25
Spitfire Ale			£5.50	£3.25
Guinness			£6.00	£3.50

BOTTLED BEER / CIDER	
Peroni Nastro Azzuro 330ml	£5.00
Carlsberg 330ml	£4.50
Magners 330ml	£4.50
Kopparberg Mixed Fruits 500ml	£8.00
Becks Blue (alcohol free) 330ml	£4.00

MIXERS & SOFT DRINKS	
Red Bull Free	£3.50
Red Bull	£3.50
Strathmore Sparkling water 750ml	£4.20
Strathmore Still water 750ml	£4.20
Coca Cola 330ml	£3.20
Diet Coca Cola 330ml	£3.20
Fanta Orange 330ml	£3.20
Sprite Zero 330ml	£3.20
Schweppes Lemonade 200ml	£2.70
Schweppes Spring Soda 200ml	£2.70
Schweppes Light Tonic 200ml	£2.70
Schweppes Ginger Ale 200ml	£2.70
Apple Juice 200ml	£2.90
Orange Juice 200ml	£2.90